Features
Highly Energy Efficient up to 149 lm/W >90,000 maintenance free hours at 60°C
Battery management and automatic self test Multiple beam distributions available
Front access cover with screwless mains terminals for easy termination
International Approvals
PROTECTA IV
Ex db eb LED Linear
The Protecta IV LED linear delivers next generation LED efficiency and

[Emergency version only]
Accessories order separately
Order Code
Pole mounting bracket assembly (38-42mm diameter poles) SPOL4-100001
Pole mounting bracket assembly (48-52mm diameter poles) SPOL4-100002
Pole mounting bracket assembly (58-62mm diameter poles) SPOL4-100003
Hook type ceiling bracket assembly SPRO4-0005
Flush mounted wall bracket assembly SPRO4-0006
Ceiling bracket assembly SPRO4-0002
Standard 2ft wall mounting outreach bracket (use with SPOL4-100001) NPRO4-0008
Standard 4ft wall mounting outreach bracket (use with SPOL4-100001) NPRO4-0012
Eyebolt mounting assembly SPRO5-0005
DIMENSIONS
DIA 2ft 4ft
DIM A 742mm 1352mm
DIM B 400mm 700mm